
Roll Number Student Name Student Email

214156001 Amit Pareek amitpareek

214156002 Ashish Kumar Soni ashish.kumar

214156004 Keyur Anil Sangwai keyuranil

214156006 Prabhat Kumar kprabhat_kumar

214156007 Soumik Pramanik soumikpramanik

214156008 Tara Chand c.tara

214156009 V Ganesh Rama Krishna Raju g.v

214156010 Vignesh P vigneshp

214156011 Saba Zaidi s.zaidi

214156012 Adarsh Patidar adarsh_patidar

214156013 Pratiush Anand pratiush_anand

214156014 Konduru Vijay kvijay

214156015 Mayank Mishra madhubanimayank

214156016 Aman Aggarwal aman.aggarwal

214156017 Amit Kumar k.amit

214156018 Rishit Singh rishitsingh


